

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2481 OF 2012

HARYANA PUB.SER.COMMISSION & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE INFORMATION COMMR.& ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms.Ruchi Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajinder Juneja, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Sangwan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the matter next week.

In the meanwhile, the learned counsel for appellants are permitted to peruse the endorsement made on the filing memo on behalf of the appellant.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
A.R.-cum-P.S.)

[S.S.R. Krishna]  
Assistant Registrar