

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2481/2012

HARYANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.65314/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION IN
C.A. NO. 2481/2012 ONLY TO BE LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM)

WITH

C.A. No. 2482/2012 (IV)

Date : 25-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Appellant(s) Mr. D. S. Chauhan, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kushal Sharma, Adv.Ms. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Ms. Manpreet K. Bhalla, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. C.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar, Adv.Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Sony, Adv.
Ms. Rani Chhabra, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on Monday i.e. 28th August, 2017.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER